Nooteboom EURO-47-02 PENDEL X DIEPLADER/
LOWLOADER/TIEFLADER

Caracteristicas generales

Marca

Subcategoria

Fecha del primer registro
Color

Condicién

Condicion general

Referencia

Caracteristicas

Peso vacio
payloadWeight
GWV

Longitud
Ancho

Nudmero de serie

Nooteboom
Gondola rebajada
25-02-2021
Amarillo

Usado

Muy bien

1790255

12.920kg
34.07%kg
47.000kg
1.311cm
254cm
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Nooteboom EURO-47-02 PENDEL X DIEPLADER/
LOWLOADER/TIEFLADER

Especificaciones técnicas

Numero de ejes 2

Descripcion

EURO-47-02 PENDEL X LOWLOADER 2 PENDEL AXLE LOWBED DETACHABLE GOOSENECK PAYLOAD 34,07 TON KINGPIN
DISTANCE TO TRAILER 255CM ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC AUXILIARY CONTROL SYSTEM WABCO SMART BOARD WHEELBASE
998CM LOADING PLATFORM LENGTH 635CM + EXTENDABLE 360CM LOADING PLATFORM WIDTH 254CM LOADING
PLATFORM WIDTH EXTENSION 2X25CM LOADING PLATFORM THICKNESS 39CM LOADING PLATFORM HEIGHT FRONT
AND REAR 52CM EXCAVATOR HANDLE BRIDGE L=276CM, W=50CM, DEPTH=56CM SUSPENSION: PENDULUM AXLE LINES
SUPSENSION STROKE 60CM CENTRAL LUBRICATION STROBE LAMPS FRONT AND REAR MARKING BORDER SET

Accesorios

¢ ABS
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